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ELECTED MEMBERS (VOTING)

Wissam AbouAlaiwi
Defne Apul

Larissa Barclay

Sharon Barnes

Dan Boden

Jonathan Bossenbroek
Saurabh Chattopadhyay

PH
EN
NU
AR
AR
SM
MD

2023
2023
2024
2024
3
2022
2022

MadelineClark—— HH 20231

Wendy Cochrane HH 2022
Heather Conti SM 2022
Jim Ferris AR 2024
David Giovannucci MD 2023
Mohamed Samir Hefzy EN 2022
Howard, Marthe MD 2023
Gary Insch BU 2023
Andrea Kalinoski MD 2022
Kenneth Kilbert LW 2022
Abraham Lee HH 2022
Linda Lewin NU 2023
Michael Mallin BU 2022
Bindu Menon MD 2024
Leslie Neyland-Brown HH !
Jeanine Refsnider-Streby SM 2024
Connie Schall EN 2024
Beth Schlemper AR 2022
Snejana Slantcheva-Durst  CE 2024
Ekaterina Shemyakova SM 2023
Ruslan Slutsky CE 2022
JamiTaplor— AR 20243
Varun Vaidya AA pH 2022
Jerry Van Hoy AR 2022

1 Neyland-Brown, Leslie [replacement spring 2022]

for Madeline Clark

2 Zeitlow, Rebecca [replacement spring 2022]

for Geoffrey Rapp

3 Boden, Dan [replacement spring 2022]

for Jami Taylor

Ex-OFFICIo MEMBERS (VOTING)

Amy Thompson COGS Acting Dean
Frank Calzonetti RSCH Vice President
Ali Imami GSA President

Hossein Abedsoltan  GSA Vice President

Ex-OFFicio MEMBERS (NON-VOTING)
Brian Ashburner SM  Associate Dean

Bashar Gammoh BU  Associate Dean
Daniel Hammel AR  Associate Dean
John Laux HH  Associate Dean
GeoffreyRapp————LW—Associate Dean ?
Patricia Relue EN Associate Dean
Rebecca Schneider CE Associate Dean
Martha Sexton NU  Associate Dean
Zahoor Shah PH  Associate Dean
Kandace Williams MD  Associate Dean
Rebecca Zietlow LW  Associate Dean 2

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

David Giovannucci HSC Chair

Wissam AbouAlaiwi  HSC Vice Chair
Mohamed S. Hefzy MC At Large

Andrea Kalinoski HSC At Large

Jerry Van Hoy MC At Large

Wendy Cochrane Ex-officio, Chair 2020-21
Amy Thompson COGS Acting Dean

Frank Calzonetti Ex-officio, VP Research
Ali Imami GSA President
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REPRESENTATIVES TO UNIVERSITY COMMITTEES
RESEARCH COUNCIL
Graduate Council Appointment Members - 3 Year Term

Tomer Avidor-Reiss Natural Sciences year 1
Svetlana Beltyukova Education year 1
Mai Dao Business year 1
Daniel Hammel Social Sciences year 1
Celia Williamson Human Service year 1
David Giovannucci Medicine year 2
Patty Relue Engineering year 3

2021-2024
2021-2024
2021-2024
2021-2024
2021-2024
2020-2023
2019-2022
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